• Heavy duty Pt100 probe with lagging extension
• IP67 aluminium alloy weatherproof connec�on head
• Class B, 4 wire connec�on
• Available in lengths (‘L1’) of 150, 250 & 500mm
• 1/2"BSP parallel process connec�on
• 75mm lagging length
• Sensor temperature ra�ng -100°C to +450°C
• Conforms to IEC 751

FAR183-0917 Pla�num Resistance Pt100 Industrial Probe with Lagging Extension
DiaØ Length ‘L1’ Insert DiaØ Length ‘L2’ Order code
8.0mm 150mm 6.0mm 275mm XF-1113-FAR
8.0mm 250mm 6.0mm 375mm XF-1114-FAR
8.0mm 500mm 6.0mm 625mm XF-1115-FAR
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for labfacility manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CT-Z4-PFA-K-2  MD-ISK-S45-250-P5-IEC  MC-ISK-S60-300-KNS-I  RAA-S3A-60-100-P1-2.0-C1-T  WT-304-ANSI X 100M  IM-B-PCB
XF-945-FAR  XF-946-FAR  XF-947-FAR  XF-949-FAR  XF-955-FAR  XF-960-FAR  XF-962-FAR  XF-966-FAR  XF-989-FAR  XF-1216-
FAR  XF-1172-FAR  XF-1222-FAR  XF-1238-FAR  XF-1190-FAR  XF-1109-FAR  XF-1110-FAR  XF-1140-FAR  XF-1111-FAR  XF-1112-
FAR  XF-1136-FAR  XF-1149-FAR  XF-1150-FAR  XF-1151-FAR  XF-1146-FAR  XF-1245-FAR  XF-1249-FAR  XF-1113-FAR  XF-1178-
FAR  XF-1180-FAR  XF-1183-FAR  XF-1184-FAR  XF-1255-FAR  XF-1258-FAR  XF-1265-FAR  XF-1266-FAR  XF-1274-FAR  XF-1277-
FAR  XF-1283-FAR  XF-1288-FAR  XF-1293-FAR  XF-1300-FAR  XF-1307-FAR  XF-1316-FAR  XF-1319-FAR